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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 08/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Y N N   

2 08/01/2026 NAZEER ALI Y N N   

3 08/01/2026 Rafi Y N N   

4 08/01/2026 Naushida Y N N   

5 08/01/2026 Rahim T K Y N N   

6 08/01/2026 Shihab Y N N   

7 08/01/2026 Hafiz Rahman T R Y N N   
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8 08/01/2026 LIJO SEBASTIAN 
PAUL 

Y N N   

9 08/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

10 08/01/2026 Shilli Bebi Y N N   

11 08/01/2026 Ramees Y N N   

12 08/01/2026 SAJO JOSE Y N N   

13 08/01/2026 minhaj rahman Y N N   

14 08/01/2026 Bebi Y N N   

15 08/01/2026 Bincy Y N N   

16 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWAFVAN K T 

Y N N   

17 08/01/2026 Raseena Y N N   

18 08/01/2026 Jasna Mujeed Y N N   

19 08/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   
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20 08/01/2026 Navas Y N N   

21 08/01/2026 Rajiv Y N N   

22 08/01/2026 Radha Y N N   

23 08/01/2026 Abdul  Majeed Y N N   

24 08/01/2026 Mujeeburahaman Y N N   

25 08/01/2026 RAMSHAD P Y N N   

26 08/01/2026 Jabir Y N N   

27 08/01/2026 rasiya N Y N   

28 08/01/2026 Thankam Y N N   

29 08/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

30 08/01/2026 NAJMUDHEEN K Y N N   

31 08/01/2026 Thankam Y N N   
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32 08/01/2026 Mujeeb Y N N   

33 08/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

34 08/01/2026 Ramshid v Y N N   

35 08/01/2026 Maimuna Y N N   

36 08/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

37 08/01/2026 MUBARAK O Y N N   

38 08/01/2026 Abu Y N N   

39 08/01/2026 Ajitha Y N N   

40 08/01/2026 SANA SHARIN MP Y N N   

41 08/01/2026 Afsath Y N N   

42 08/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

43 08/01/2026 THASNI K A Y N N   
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44 08/01/2026 Rahmath Y N N   

45 08/01/2026 SHAMNAS Y N N   

46 08/01/2026 Seenath. K Y N N   

47 08/01/2026 SARITHA MANOJ Y N N   

48 08/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

49 08/01/2026 Gafoor Y N N   

50 08/01/2026 GAYATHRI K 
ANIL 

Y N N   

51 08/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

52 08/01/2026 ADARSH P S Y N N   

53 08/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

54 08/01/2026 ASHISH BINEESH Y N N   

55 08/01/2026 Deepak Benny Y N N   
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56 08/01/2026 Anil Sekhar C.S Y N N   

57 08/01/2026 Hasna Y N N   

58 08/01/2026 SHAFNA K T Y N N   

59 08/01/2026 ASHMIL SHAAZ Y N N   

60 08/01/2026 Daisy Y N N   

61 08/01/2026 Shadeedha Y N N   

62 08/01/2026 Sareena Y N N   

63 08/01/2026 Ayisumma Y N N   

64 08/01/2026 Unnifathima Y N N   

65 08/01/2026 Jasli V Y N N   

66 08/01/2026 Fahad Rahman Y N N   

67 08/01/2026 FASULUL FARISA 
KOTTARATHIL

Y N N   
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68 08/01/2026 Shareena Y N N   

69 08/01/2026 Saifunnissa Y N N   

70 08/01/2026 Abduljaleel Y N N   

71 08/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

72 08/01/2026 Aminakutty Y N N   

73 08/01/2026 Uvais Y N N   

74 08/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

75 08/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

76 08/01/2026 Basheer Erakkkodan Y N N   

77 08/01/2026 Saharban- Y N N   

78 08/01/2026 George Y N N   

79 08/01/2026 Muhammed  Ashraf Y N N   
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80 08/01/2026 Sajna Y N N   

81 08/01/2026 ALPHONSA Y N N   

82 08/01/2026 SOUDATH O K Y N N   

83 08/01/2026 Naseem Ahammad Y N N   

84 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD E

Y N N   

85 08/01/2026 MUBARIS K T Y N N   

86 08/01/2026 Khairunnisa Y N N   

87 08/01/2026 Aboobakkar Y N N   

88 08/01/2026 Amalson Benny Y N N   

89 08/01/2026 Shahna Y N N   

90 08/01/2026 Jins Y N N   

91 08/01/2026 Rhithu Shysu Y N N   
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


